



Town of Loomis
3665 Taylor Road, Loomis CA 95650

Bid Tabulation
2022 Slurry Seal Project, No. 22-01
BID DATE: 9/13/22 @ 10:00am

Item No.	Description	Est. Quantity	Units	Engineer's Estimate		1 Pavement Coatings Co.		2 Sierra Nevada Construction, Inc.		3 VSS International, Inc.	
				Item Price	Total Price	Item Price	Total Price	Item Price	Total Price	Item Price	Total Price
BASE BID ITEMS											
1	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$115,422.00	\$115,422.00	\$59,798.65	\$59,798.65
2	Crack Sealing	8,000	LB	\$3.00	\$24,000.00	\$6.05	\$48,400.00	\$4.00	\$32,000.00	\$5.85	\$46,800.00
3	Polymer Modified, Type II Slurry Seal	77,000	SY	\$1.75	\$134,750.00	\$2.12	\$163,240.00	\$2.00	\$154,000.00	\$3.20	\$246,400.00
4	Removal of Existing Striping, Markings and Markers	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$35,850.00	\$35,850.00	\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$36,380.00	\$36,380.00
5	Striping – Speed Hump (hump and advanced warning)	16	EA	\$1,500.00	\$24,000.00	\$1,312.50	\$21,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$20,800.00	\$1,337.50	\$21,400.00
6	Striping – Buffered Bike Lane	13,000	LF	\$6.00	\$78,000.00	\$2.63	\$34,190.00	\$2.50	\$32,500.00	\$2.68	\$34,840.00
7	Striping – Detail 2	2,650	LF	\$3.00	\$7,950.00	\$0.89	\$2,358.50	\$0.86	\$2,279.00	\$0.91	\$2,411.50
8	Striping – Detail 22	1,150	LF	\$4.00	\$4,600.00	\$2.36	\$2,714.00	\$2.30	\$2,645.00	\$2.41	\$2,771.50
9	Striping – Detail 25	5,700	LF	\$4.00	\$22,800.00	\$1.21	\$6,897.00	\$1.15	\$6,555.00	\$1.23	\$7,011.00
10	Striping – Detail 27B – 6" white	3,000	LF	\$4.00	\$12,000.00	\$1.05	\$3,150.00	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.07	\$3,210.00
11	Striping – Detail 29	1,900	LF	\$8.00	\$15,200.00	\$4.46	\$8,474.00	\$4.25	\$8,075.00	\$4.55	\$8,645.00
12	Striping – Detail 38	120	LF	\$7.50	\$900.00	\$2.63	\$315.60	\$2.55	\$306.00	\$2.68	\$321.60
13	Striping – Detail 40	200	LF	\$4.00	\$800.00	\$2.10	\$420.00	\$2.00	\$400.00	\$2.14	\$428.00
14	Striping – 12" White or Yellow	475	LF	\$10.00	\$4,750.00	\$7.35	\$3,491.25	\$7.00	\$3,325.00	\$7.49	\$3,557.75
15	Striping – Misc. Legends	500	SF	\$12.00	\$6,000.00	\$7.35	\$3,675.00	\$7.00	\$3,500.00	\$7.49	\$3,745.00
ADDITIVE BID ITEM											
16	Added Cost to place Microsurfacing	26,000	SY	\$0.75	\$19,500.00	\$0.50	\$13,000.00	\$0.20	\$5,200.00	\$0.40	\$10,400.00

TOTAL BID: **\$385,250.00**

\$384,175.35

\$424,007.00

\$488,120.00